



KOPERASI SERBA USAHA (KSU)

BH : 186/BH/XIII.8/DKUB/X/2015

Kantor : Jl. Cimanuk No 47 Kp Pedes Kelurahan Pataruman Kecamatan
Tarogong Kidul Kabupaten Garut 44151

Faktur

FAKTUR KE :
 Nomor Faktur : 1210
 Tanggal : 2025-11-27

No.	Uraian	QTY	Satuan	Harga	Jumlah
1	BERAS	200	KG	Rp 15.500	Rp 3.100.000
2	TELOR	200	KG	Rp 30.000	Rp 6.000.000
3	TEMPE	130	PAPAN	Rp 9.500	Rp 1.235.000
4	TIMUN	70	KG	Rp 14.000	Rp 980.000
5	BAWANG PUTIH	7	KG	Rp 35.000	Rp 245.000
6	KEMIRI	1	KG	Rp 52.000	Rp 52.000
7	KETUMBAR	0.25	KG	Rp 25.000	Rp 6.250
8	SALAM	4	KG	Rp 13.000	Rp 52.000
9	SEREH	2	KG	Rp 14.000	Rp 28.000
10	KUNYIT	1	KG	Rp 16.000	Rp 16.000
11	BAWANG MERAH	5	KG	Rp 37.000	Rp 185.000
12	CABE BESAR	10	KG	Rp 75.000	Rp 750.000
13	KECAP MANIS	3	KOMPAN	Rp 185.000	Rp 555.000
14	GULA MERAH	2	KG	Rp 28.000	Rp 56.000
15	GULA PUTIH	7	KG	Rp 19.500	Rp 136.500
16	LENGKUAS	1	KG	Rp 18.000	Rp 18.000
17	ROYKO SAPI	5	PCS	Rp 12.500	Rp 62.500
18	MINYAK	60	L	Rp 19.500	Rp 1.170.000
19	REGAL RENCENG	72	RENCENG	Rp 11.800	Rp 849.600
20	SIMBA SEREAL	23	KARTON	Rp 118.000	Rp 2.714.000
21	LENGKENG	132	KG	Rp 40.000	Rp 5.280.000
22	SUSU TANGO 115ML	23	KARTON	Rp 115.000	Rp 2.645.000
TOTAL					Rp 26.135.850